• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
(1/9)
 003-03 / 20050524 / e93_hf.fm
EMC Components HF Series
Common Mode Choke Coils(Line Filters) for AC Power Supply
Closed Magnetic Circuit Core Type
TDK common mode choke coils(line filters) are used in a wide
range of prevention of electromagnetic interference(EMI) and radio

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7)
Series Configuration Type Inductance value
(mH)min.
Rated current
(A)
Handling power∗
L×I2(mH×A2)
Weight
(g)typ.
Minimum package quantity
(pieces/box)
HF
Closed magnetic circuit
core types
HF2018R 1 to 33 0.3 to 2 4.5 10 840
HF2022R 1 to 33 0.3 to 2 4.5 10 840
HF2024 0.6 to 12 0.8 to 3 7.6 10 800
HF2422 2.4 to 68 0.4 to 2.5 15 19.5 540
HF2430 2.4 to 68 0.4 to 2.5 15 19.5 400
HF2826 1.8 to 35 1 to 4 35 28 480
HF2836 1.8 to 35 1 to 4 35 30 400
HF3545 4.7 to 33 1.5 to 4 75 65 140

HF2018R-682Y0R8-01
HF2018R-102Y2R0-01
HF2018R-402Y1R0-01
HF2018R-252Y1R3-01
HF2018R-202Y1R5-01
HF2018R-253Y0R4-01
HF2018R-183Y0R5-01
HF2018R-333Y0R3-01
Part No.
Inductance
(mH)min.
DC resistance
(Ω)max.
Rated current
(A)max.
HF2018R-333Y0R3-01 33 4.2 0.3
HF2018R-253Y0R4-01 25 2.9 0.4
HF2018R-183Y0R5-01 18 2 0.5
HF2018R-103Y0R7-01 10 1.1 0.7
HF2018R-682Y0R8-01 6.8 0.9 0.8
HF2018R-402Y1R0-01 4 0.5 1
HF2018R-252Y1R3-01 2.5 0.3 1.3
HF2018R-202Y1R5-01 2 0.2 1.5
HF2018R-102Y2R0-01 1 0.2 2
HF2018R 840pieces/box
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
(3/9)
 003-03 / 20050524 / e93_hf.fm

HF2022R-202Y1R5-01
HF2022R-252Y1R3-01
HF2022R-402Y1R0-01
HF2022R-682Y0R8-01
HF2022R-333Y0R3-01
HF2022R-253Y0R4-01
HF2022R-183Y0R5-01
HF2022R-103Y0R7-01
Part No.
Inductance
(mH)min.
DC resistance
(Ω)max.
Rated current
(A)max.
HF2022R-333Y0R3-01 33 4.2 0.3
HF2022R-253Y0R4-01 25 2.9 0.4
HF2022R-183Y0R5-01 18 2 0.5
HF2022R-103Y0R7-01 10 1.1 0.7
HF2022R-682Y0R8-01 6.8 0.9 0.8
HF2022R-402Y1R0-01 4 0.5 1
HF2022R-252Y1R3-01 2.5 0.3 1.3
HF2022R-202Y1R5-01 2 0.2 1.5
HF2022R-102Y2R0-01 1 0.2 2
HF2022R 840pieces/box
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
(4/9)
 003-03 / 20050524 / e93_hf.fm

e
( k
Ω
)
HF2024-601Y3R0-T01
HF2024-242Y1R7-T01
HF2024-622Y1R0-T01
HF2024-123Y0R8-T01
Part No.
Inductance
(mH)min.
DC resistance
(Ω)max.
Rated current
(A)max.
HF2024-123Y0R8-T01 12 0.92 0.8
HF2024-622Y1R0-T01 6.2 0.5 1
HF2024-242Y1R7-T01 2.4 0.18 1.7
HF2024-601Y3R0-T01 0.6 0.06 3
HF2024 800pieces/box
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
(5/9)
 003-03 / 20050524 / e93_hf.fm

HF2422-392Y1R8-T01
HF2422-452Y1R5-T01
HF2422-103Y1R2-T01
HF2422-203Y1R0-T01
HF2422-683Y0R4-T01
HF2422-453Y0R5-T01
HF2422-333Y0R6-T01
HF2422-253Y0R8-T01
Part No.
Inductance
(mH)min.
DC resistance
(Ω)max.
Rated current
(A)max.
HF2422-683Y0R4-T01 68 2.3 0.4
HF2422-453Y0R5-T01 45 1.65 0.5
HF2422-333Y0R6-T01 33 1.2 0.6
HF2422-253Y0R8-T01 25 0.88 0.8
HF2422-203Y1R0-T01 20 0.64 1
HF2422-103Y1R2-T01 10 0.38 1.2
HF2422-452Y1R5-T01 4.5 0.19 1.5
HF2422-392Y1R8-T01 3.9 0.15 1.8
HF2422-332Y2R0-T01 3.3 0.11 2
HF2422-242Y2R5-T01 2.4 0.09 2.5
HF2422 540pieces/box
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
(6/9)
 003-03 / 20050524 / e93_hf.fm

HF2430-333Y0R6-T01
HF2430-253Y0R8-T01
HF2430-203Y1R0-T01
HF2430-103Y1R2-T01
HF2430-452Y1R5-T01
HF2430-392Y1R8-T01
HF2430-242Y2R5-T01
HF2430-332Y2R0-T01
Part No.
Inductance
(mH)min.
DC resistance
(Ω)max.
Rated current
(A)max.
HF2430-683Y0R4-T01 68 2.3 0.4
HF2430-453Y0R5-T01 45 1.65 0.5
HF2430-333Y0R6-T01 33 1.2 0.6
HF2430-253Y0R8-T01 25 0.88 0.8
HF2430-203Y1R0-T01 20 0.64 1
HF2430-103Y1R2-T01 10 0.38 1.2
HF2430-452Y1R5-T01 4.5 0.19 1.5
HF2430-392Y1R8-T01 3.9 0.15 1.8
HF2430-332Y2R0-T01 3.3 0.11 2
HF2430-242Y2R5-T01 2.4 0.09 2.5
HF2430 400pieces/box
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
(7/9)
 003-03 / 20050524 / e93_hf.fm

HF2826-182Y4R0-T01
HF2826-562Y2R5-T01
HF2826-472Y2R8-T01
HF2826-332Y3R0-T01
HF2826-353Y1R0-T01
HF2826-203Y1R5-T01
HF2826-123Y1R8-T01
HF2826-802Y2R0-T01
Part No.
Inductance
(mH)min.
DC resistance
(Ω)max.
Rated current
(A)max.
HF2826-353Y1R0-T01 35 0.78 1
HF2826-253Y1R2-T01 25 0.56 1.2
HF2826-203Y1R5-T01 20 0.41 1.5
HF2826-123Y1R8-T01 12 0.27 1.8
HF2826-802Y2R0-T01 8 0.18 2
HF2826-562Y2R5-T01 5.6 0.13 2.5
HF2826-472Y2R8-T01 4.7 0.1 2.8
HF2826-332Y3R0-T01 3.3 0.088 3
HF2826-182Y4R0-T01 1.8 0.05 4
HF2826 480pieces/box
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
(8/9)
 003-03 / 20050524 / e93_hf.fm

HF2836-182Y4R0-T01
HF2836-332Y3R0-T01
HF2836-562Y2R5-T01
HF2836-472Y2R8-T01
HF2836-253Y1R2-T01
HF2836-203Y1R5-T01
HF2836-123Y1R8-T01
HF2836-802Y2R0-T01
Part No.
Inductance
(mH)min.
DC resistance
(Ω)max.
Rated current
(A)max.
HF2836-353Y1R0-T01 35 0.78 1
HF2836-253Y1R2-T01 25 0.56 1.2
HF2836-203Y1R5-T01 20 0.41 1.5
HF2836-123Y1R8-T01 12 0.27 1.8
HF2836-802Y2R0-T01 8 0.18 2
HF2836-562Y2R5-T01 5.6 0.13 2.5
HF2836-472Y2R8-T01 4.7 0.1 2.8
HF2836-332Y3R0-T01 3.3 0.088 3
HF2836-182Y4R0-T01 1.8 0.05 4
HF2836 400pieces/box
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
(9/9)
 003-03 / 20050524 / e93_hf.fm

Frequency(MHz)
HF3545-472Y4R0-T01
HF3545-562Y3R5-T01
HF3545-822Y3R0-T01
HF3545-103Y2R7-T01
HF3545-183Y2R0-T01
HF3545-333Y1R5-T01
HF3545-123Y2R5-T01
Part No.
Inductance
(mH)min.
DC resistance
(Ω)max.
Rated current
(A)max.
HF3545-333Y1R5-T01 33 0.42 1.5
HF3545-183Y2R0-T01 18 0.23 2
HF3545-123Y2R5-T01 12 0.17 2.5
HF3545-103Y2R7-T01 10 0.13 2.7
HF3545-822Y3R0-T01 8.2 0.105 3
HF3545-562Y3R5-T01 5.6 0.077 3.5
HF3545-472Y4R0-T01 4.7 0.062 4
HF3545 140pieces/box